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Agosto
/
2021

2º Semestre 2021 - MAB07- 64 -
Prática em ambulatório
Faculdade Pernambucana de Saúde

16/08/2021
- 20/08/2021

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta Sábado Domingo

16/08 17/08 18/08 19/08 20/08 21/08 22/08

Cirurgia
Geral

07:30

11:30

ROBERTO C
G

ANTÔNIO CG Mª CG ROMMEL CG DIEGO CG

Aedna Rolim
Ana Júlia Xavi
er de Mendoz

a
Arthur Fraga Hugo Lima

5P1S2021 Ha
rtmann

Ana Lorena C
ordeiro

ana luisa ribei
ro

Clovis Neto Ivo Filho Daniel Araujo

Andressa Soa
res

Anna Clara de
Moura Lima

João Martins Júlia Silveira Ricardo Alves
Bello Filho

Isabelle Mato
s

João Batista
Neto

Jones Henriq
ue de Melo Pi

mentel
Lays Freitas Sabrina Pires

Juliana Ramp
che

João Lucas 7P1S2021 Sa
ntos

Livia Lima SueLLeN Gus
mão

Camila Diniz Rafaella Galv
ão

Ádonis Pereir
a de Melo

Maria Araújo Natália Pimen
tel

SILVANA CG CRISTIANO
CG

ROBERTO C
G

VANDRÉ CG THIAGO CG

Bruna Castro Beatriz Regin
a Vieira

Anatália Sald
anha

Maria Gomes Davi Siqueira

Bruna Lima Carolina Medi
na Duarte

Beatriz Andra
de

Naiara Ribeiro Luiza Campos

Débora Sobra
l

Claudia Bem Bruno Barrett
o

Stefanny Vera
s

Maria Júlia Al
buquerque

Emmanuel Fe
rreira

Julia Santos Cristiana Arrai
s

Victor Costa Pedro Paulo F
eitosa Amorim

Gabriela Sari
nho

Ligia Dantas
Soeiro

Isadora Costa Zenildo E. Fer
raz Segundo

Rafaella Gom
es

6P1S2021 M
acedo

Stephanie Kar
oline Santos

Maria Beatriz
Martins de Me

deiros

Bruna Caló Al
buquerque

Rayana Maga
lhes

MARCOS CG RÔMULO CG ARTHUR CG

Isabella Andra
de

Maysa Ferraz Amanda Sabi
no Pinho

Izabele Arrud
a

Raíssa Diniz Eduarda Couti
nho Neiva

Jéssica Silva Thawane Mor
ais

5P1S2021 Ma
ynard
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Marina Tinoco Amanda Mac
hado

Jorge Gusmã
o

Mateus Oliveir
a

6P1S2021 So
uza

Mateus Coelh
o

Paulo Victor C
ruz de Lima Cecília Ávila

Maria Eduard
a Oliveira dos

Santos

Cirurgia
Geral

13:00

17:00

DANIELLE C
G

ROMMEL CG FLÁVIO -CG JOÃO CG DANIELLE C
G

Lucas Leao Ana Beatriz M
elo

Thuany Medei
ros

Ana Sílvia Oli
veira

Ana Luiza Pir
es Pereira

Bruno Veiga Camilla Santa
na

Caio Martins Daniela Lima Catarina Ram
os

João Cavalca
nte

Guilherme So
uza

Danielly Kosm
insky

Gabriela Marq
ues

Gustavo Lape
nda

Leticia Silva Maria Lucêna Fernanda Torr
es

Gabriela Mour
a

Júlia Portela

Gustavo Borb
a

Juliana Pelinc
a F T Pereira

Lorena Neves José Zeferino Marcela Almei
da

Marina Coutin
ho

Ana Luiza Po
ntes

Lucas Oliveira Maria Bezerra João Lucas Ar
ruda Bezerra

PETRUS CG THALES CG SILVANA CG RAQUEL CG DIEGO CG

Carolina Ferr
ão Monteiro

Maria Tenório Anderson Win
ícius Sá

Estevão Guer
ra

Bruno Moroni

vitoria cavalc
anti

Mariana Mont
enegro

Gabriel de Mo
raes Ramos B

orba
João Lago Maria Guedes

Ana Gabriela
de Siqueira G

uedes
Victor Freitas

Gustavo Albu
querque Letícia Asfora

Leonardo Sim
ões

Camila Oliveir
a Vulpian Neto

Ketly Micaelly
Barbosa Luce

na

Guilherme Sa
ntos

Sthefane Frag
oso

Fernando Bar
bosa

Guilherme Cin
tra de Andrad

e

Lourdes Maria
Marques

Hendersson C
avalcanti Thamires Flor

João Júdice Juliana Tolêdo
Barbosa Lima

Lucas Cordeir
o

Isa Siqueira Bianca Dalia

RÔMULO CG TIAGO CG OMAR CG TIAGO CG THIAGO CG

Danilo Lins Arthur Figuerô
a

Gabriela Naka
kura

Hanna Cavalc
anti

Breno Araújo

Eduardo Bren
del

Fernando Via
nna Marcelo Silva

Laryssa Araúj
o

Bruno Bernar
do Galindo Lo

pes

Emanuel Lim
a

Gabriel Leiria Renata Vasco
ncelos

Laura Mattos
Cabral

Felipe Japhet

Gabriela Pire
s

Gabrielly Matt
os

Vanessa Olive
ira

Letícia Lima Gabriela Falc
ão Hazin
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Juliana Marin
ho

Júlia Miranda Renata Camp
os

Maria Cecília
Holanda

Guilherme Sal
es

5P1S2021 Ac
cioly

Amanda Vasc
oncellos Dant

as
Túlio Cutrim

Sabrina Caval
cante

Marcela Beatr
iz Alves Lope

s

Sala de
vídeo

07:30

11:30

MARCOS CG ARTHUR CG OMAR CG

Andreza More
ira Nogueira

5P1S2021 Qu
intella

Gustavo Nasc
imento

Felipe Neves
Baptista Mour

a

Lucas Gabriel
Braga De Frei

tas Melo

João Guilher
me Lopes

Renata Albuq
uerque

Marco Mattos Rodrigo Tavar
es

Letícia Porto Maria August
a Perazzo

5P1S2021 Lu
stosa

Maria Beatriz
Nascimento

Maria Eduard
a Pinto

Maria fernand
a Matos

Gustavo Sale
s

Mariana Dant
as

Maria Júlia Bi
spo Justino

Marcela Nóbr
ega

Raffael Henriq
ue

Marilia Floren
cio

Paulo Piment
a

5P1S2021 Le
oncio

Nilo Silva

5P1S2021 Nil
ton

Letícia Louren
co

Sala de
vídeo

13:00

17:00

MARCOS CG ARTHUR CG Mª CG FLÁVIO -CG

5P1S2021 Al
buquerque

Beatriz Santo
s

Deborah Albu
querque de M

elo

Izadora Lapen
da

Tiago Ferreira Bruna Maciel
João Paulo de
Barros Oliveir

a
Julia Feliz

Luísa Reis
Luzinelson M

uniz

Maria Fernan
da Maia Franc

o
Juliane Freire

5P1S2021 Ju
stino

Matheus Mag
alhães

Rafael Mesqui
ta de Carvalh

o Lisboa

Lenilda Gome
s

Maria Laura F
elix

Natália Adrian
a De Sousa E

Silva

Julia Santos T
abosa Letícia Vibel

Rayra Silva Pedro Maia Rodrigo Nóbr
ega

Maria Eduard
a Ramos

Rafael Teixeir
a

Pedro Leite Rodrigo Melo 5P1S2021 Oz
ório

5P1S2021 Fo
rne

Rafael Péres Ryta Rufino Thomas Eberl
e

Rayssa Pass
os

Victor Lucena Wilmar Neto
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Pediatria

07:30

11:30

FERNANDO
PED

MÁRCIA PED ANNA PED ANNA PED JULIANA PE
D

Ana Luiza Pir
es Pereira

Arthur Alencar Ana Luiza Po
ntes

Ana Beatriz M
elo

Maria Bezerra

Anatália Sald
anha

5P1S2021 Ha
rtmann Maria Gomes

Andressa Soa
res

Amanda Vasc
oncellos Dant

as

Bianca Dalia Daniel Araujo Guilherme So
uza

Bruno Barrett
o

Beatriz Santo
s

Danielly Kos
minsky

SueLLeN Gus
mão

João Cavalca
nte

Gabriela Mour
a

Beatriz Regin
a Vieira

José Zeferino Túlio Cutrim Thuany Medei
ros

Gustavo Borb
a

Bruna Maciel

Naiara Ribeir
o

Victor Lucena Vulpian Neto Victor Freitas Marcelo Silva

JULIANA PE
D

MARLUCE P
ED

FERNANDA
PED

AMANDA PE
D

MÁRCIA PED

Gabriela Mar
ques

Davi Siqueira Hanna Cavalc
anti

Fernanda Torr
es

Letícia Vibel

Gustavo Lape
nda

Guilherme Sal
es

Hugo Lima João Martins Claudia Bem

João Lago 5P1S2021 Ma
ynard

Júlia Portela Juliana Ramp
che

Emelly Tavare
s

Júlia Silveira
Ricardo Alves

Bello Filho
Leonardo Sim

ões
Laura Mattos

Cabral

Gabriel de Mo
raes Ramos B

orba

Marcela Alme
ida

Rodrigo Melo Leticia Silva Marina Coutin
ho

Renata Vasco
ncelos

Breno Araújo Sabrina Pires Lucas Oliveira Thamires Flor Ryta Rufino

KARLA PED RACHEL PED JULIANA PE
D

FERNANDA
PED

Lays Freitas
Fabianne Go
mes de Andra

de
Letícia Asfora Bruna Lima

Maysa Ferraz Jorge Gusmã
o

Maria Guedes Bruno Moroni

Maria Cecília
Holanda

Rafael Mesqui
ta de Carvalh

o Lisboa
Maria Lucêna

Camila Oliveir
a

vitoria cavalc
anti

Rafaella Gom
es

Mariana Mont
enegro

Natália Adrian
a De Sousa E

Silva

Ivo Filho
Renata Camp

os

Ana Gabriela
de Siqueira G

uedes

Renata Albuq
uerque

Bruno Bernar
do Galindo Lo

pes

Vanessa Olive
ira

Fernando Via
nna Marina Tinoco
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ROSANA PE
D

RACHEL PED IZABEL PED

Giordano Car
valho

Gabrielly Matt
os

João Júdice

Lourdes Maria
Marques

Jéssica Silva Júlia Miranda

Maria Eduard
a Pinto

Julia Santos Ligia Dantas
Soeiro

Maria Fernan
da Maia Franc

o

Luzinelson M
uniz

Lucas Gabriel
Braga De Frei

tas Melo

Mateus Coelh
o

Rayana Maga
lhes

Luiza Campos

Maria Júlia Ce
cilio

RITA PED Marco Mattos

JULIANA PE
D

Cristiano Ema
nuel Rebouca

s
MÁRCIO PED

Gustavo Nasc
imento

Isabella Andra
de

Laís Chagas

Rodrigo Tavar
es

Lenilda Gome
s

João Batista
Neto

5P1S2021 Lu
stosa

Carolina Medi
na Duarte

Maria Beatriz
Nascimento

Maria fernand
a Matos

Tiago Ferreira Matheus Mag
alhães

João Guilher
me Lopes

Pedro Leite

5P1S2021 Oz
ório

Paulo Piment
a

ROSANA PE
D

Izadora Lapen
da

Marcela Nóbr
ega

Maria Eduard
a Ramos

5P1S2021 Le
oncio

5P1S2021 Fo
rne

Wilmar Neto

Pediatria

13:00

17:00

EDUARDA P
ED

EDUARDA P
ED

FERNANDA
PED

FERNANDA
PED

MARCELA P
ED

7P1S2021 Sa
ntos

Ana Sílvia Oli
veira

Ana Lorena C
ordeiro

Aedna Rolim Bruno Veiga
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Isadora Costa Estevão Guer
ra

Arthur Fraga Cristiana Arrai
s

Caio Martins

Camila Diniz Stefanny Vera
s

Isabelle Mato
s

Camilla Santa
na

Beatriz Andra
de

Clovis Neto Letícia Lima Livia Lima
Carolina Ferrã

o Monteiro

Maria Beatriz
Martins de Me

deiros

Daniela Lima Catarina Ram
os

Maria Araújo Maria Tenório Bruna Caló Al
buquerque

Laryssa Araúj
o

Sthefane Frag
oso

Sabrina Caval
cante

Raíssa Diniz 6P1S2021 So
uza

JULIANA PE
D

FERNANDA
PED

KARLA PED KARLA PED

Gustavo Nasc
imento

Thawane Mor
ais

Anna Clara de
Moura Lima

Jones Henriq
ue de Melo Pi

mentel

Rodrigo Tavar
es

Amanda Mac
hado

Mateus Oliveir
a

Juliana Pelinc
a F T Pereira

5P1S2021 Lu
stosa

Cecília Ávila Paulo Victor C
ruz de Lima

Lorena Neves

Maria fernand
a Matos

Eduardo Bren
del

Pedro Maia Lucas Leao

Nilo Silva Gabriela Falc
ão Hazin

Pedro Paulo F
eitosa Amorim

Ádonis Pereir
a de Melo

5P1S2021 Oz
ório

Gabriela Pires Rafaella Galv
ão

Emmanuel Fe
rreira

MÁRCIO PED MÁRCIO PED MÁRCIO PED MÁRCIO PED

João Lucas A
rruda Bezerra

Juliana Marin
ho

Victor Costa Anderson Win
ícius Sá

Gabriel Leiria Hendersson C
avalcanti

Zenildo E. Fer
raz Segundo

Bruna Castro

Guilherme Ci
ntra de Andra

de

Gustavo Albu
querque Augusto Porto Danilo Lins

Guilherme Sa
ntos

Maria August
a Perazzo

João Lucas Débora Sobra
l

Isa Siqueira Mariana Dant
as

Natália Pimen
tel

Gabriela Sarin
ho

Juliana Tolêd
o Barbosa Li

ma

Rodrigo Nóbr
ega Rafael Péres

6P1S2021 Ma
cedo

TÂMARA PE
D

NÁDIA PED MARLEIDE P
ED

MARLEIDE P
ED

Ana Carolina
Rezende

Eduarda Couti
nho Neiva

Gustavo Sale
s

Letícia Louren
co

Bianca Asfora 5P1S2021 Ac
cioly

Nilo Silva 5P1S2021 Ju
stino
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Gabriel Piani
Marcela Beatr
iz Alves Lope

s

5P1S2021 Alb
uquerque

Maria Laura F
elix

joao victor Lei
te

João Paulo de
Barros Oliveir

a

Maria Júlia Bi
spo Justino

Maria Eduard
a Oliveira dos

Santos

Julia Feliz Stephanie Kar
oline Santos

Juliane Freire Rayssa Passo
s

Maria Júlia Al
buquerque

Thomas Eberl
e

Arthur Figuerô
a

RITA PED NÁDIA PED

ana luisa ribei
ro

Emanuel Lima

Izabele Arrud
a

Marilia Floren
cio

Ketly Micaelly
Barbosa Luce

na
Luísa Reis

Lucas Cordeir
o

5P1S2021 Nilt
on

Raffael Henriq
ue

Rafael Teixeir
a

Rayra Silva

Emergência
Pediátrica

13:00

17:00

DANIELLE P
ED

ALBERTO PE
D

DANIELLE P
ED

DANIELLE P
ED

ALBERTO PE
D

Gabriela Mou
ra

Gustavo Lape
nda

Mariana Neve
s

Gustavo Borb
a

Maria.Eduard
a Abrantes

Guilherme So
uza

Kimberlly Gro
eschel

Jones Henriq
ue de Melo Pi

mentel

Maria Eduard
a Ramos Hugo Lima

Maria Lucêna Larissa Nunes
Maria Beatriz
Martins de Me

deiros
Mariana Sá Ivo Filho

Letícia Lima Natália Nunes Milena Tereza
Ferreira

Thawane Mor
ais

Matheus Selv
a

Ginecologia
e Obstetrícia

07:30

11:30

DANIELA GO MARIANA GO CARLA GO KAREN GO PAULO GO

Laura Torres Ana Carolina
Melo Tabosa

Brenna Batist
a

6P1S2021 MF
Veloso

7P1S2021 Fr
eire

Lorena Rolim Camila Pereir
a

Brunna Haime
nis

Maria Júlia Ca
rvalho

Luiz Miranda

Luiza Viana Luísa Gonçalv
es de Frias

Carime Magal
hães

Mariane Ferro Maria Eduard
a Ramos

GIULIA GO HENRIQUE G
O

RAFAELA GO EDWIRGENS
GO

HENRIQUE G
O

6P1S2021 Go
nsioroski Iasmim Lins Debora Prado

Ma. Bianca A
morim

Carmem Lary
ssa Lima de

Queiroz

Maria Alice d
e Oliveira

Lucas Torres
dos Reis

Gabriela Vieir
a

Oswaldo Neto 7P1S2021 Vie
ira
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Eduarda Albu
querque

Maria.Eduard
a Abrantes

Larissa Chave
s

Paulo Barata Rafael Rayol

Samira Paulin
o

ALINE GO KESSIA GO Sarah Bastos EDWIRGENS
GO

Tamires Brito Isabela Wand
erley

Christiane Jac
ob

Vinicius Ferrei
ra

Maria Luisa Vi
laça

MARIA GO
João Pedro d
e Arruda Cun

ha

Leonardo Bos
chi MARTA GO

Marina Silveir
a

Maria Luisa M
aximino

Maria Eduard
a Seixas

Maria Eduard
a Carvalho Ve
lozo de Melo

Fabianne Go
mes de Andra

de

Pedro Duarte
Melo e Silva

Vanessa Tenó
rio

Yshua Melo Natália Nunes Amanda Sabi
no Pinho

Rafael Cameri
no

Vitoria Nasci
mento

Natália Gome
s

Vitor Felipe C
osta Guedes

Kildare Filho Rebeca Leite

Albertim Ores
te Santos

EDWIRGENS
GO

MARIA GO Letícia Porto DENISE GO

Camila Freita
s

Beatriz Agra Lucas Albuqu
erque

Saulo Paz Alice Moraes

MINERVA GO
Carlos Eduard
o Vieira Guerr

a

Maria Eduard
a Aquino MINERVA GO

Ana Júlia Xavi
er de Mendoz

a

Diego Romag
uera

João Paulo A
morim

Maria Eduard
a Virgínia de

Oliveira Correi
a

Alice Pimentel
Venicius Silva

5P1S2021 Qu
intella

Julia Pierre Dara Almeida Rafael Carrilh
o

Ana Christina
Curado

Daniel Silva

Gabriel de Mo
raes Ramos B

orba

Natália de Abr
eu Ferreira

Matheus Soei
ro

Eraldo Barbos
a

Gabriela Sant
os

Gabriel Salda
nha LARISSA GO MARTA GO

Felipe Neves
Baptista Mour

a
MINERVA GO

5P1S2021 Ch
acon

Ana Carolina
Rezende

Ana Beatriz d
e Oliveira Torr

es

Maria Eduard
a Araújo Cala

do

Andreza More
ira Nogueira

SÔNIA GO Flavia Fialho Ana Julia Mon
teiro

ROSANA GO Arthur Azeved
o

Ana Gabriela
Leal Cavalca

nti
Gabriel Piani

Felipe da silva
Caldeira

5P1S2021 Alb
uquerque

Cristiano Ema
nuel Rebouca

s

Bruna Lippo 5P1S2021 Co
rtez

Gabriela Naka
kura

Beatriz Ribeir
o

Frederico Lins
E Silva

Caio Coelho Pedro Martine
lli

ROSANA GO Cecilia Lira Marina Batista

5P1S2021 Fe
rnandes

ROSANA GO Alexandre Pai
va

cecilia gama
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Laís Chagas Alana Pereira Eduardo Césa
r Ummen

Enzo Leite

Beatriz Tenóri
o

Gabriel Castr
o

SÔNIA GO

Fernanda Vas
concelos

Lucas Lopes
Tavares de M

elo

Ana Beatriz F
ernandes

Guilherme Tei
xeira

Rodrigo Villarr
oel

Ana Maria Li
ma

Gabriel Diniz SÔNIA GO Andrielly Souz
a

Anna Karolina Carlos Eduard
o Pelinca

Beatriz Lages
Zolin

Filipe Câmara

5P1S2021 Tor
res

Emanuella Fig
uereido

Ginecologia
e Obstetrícia

13:00

17:00

JÚLIA GO CARINA GO CARLOS GO CARLOS GO ANA GO

Artur Macedo
Simas

Ana Amorim Giordano Car
valho

Bruna Andrad
e

Bruno Ramos

Augusto Port
o

Camila Coutin
ho

José Luis Per
ez Rodriguez

Neto

Fabiano Ferre
ira

Giovana De L
uca

Deborah Albu
querque de M

elo

Camila Menez
es

Emelly Tavare
s

Matheus Selv
a

Maria Eduard
a Rodrigues C

osta

Midian Maced
o Dantas

Mirela Muniz
Viana Hanna Leal

Maria Teresa
Wallach Gracil

iano
Stella Martins

Aedna Rolim Victor Piola Sofia Rios Marilia Araujo
da Silva

Marina Cleme
nte

MINERVA GO LUÍSA GO EDWIRGENS
GO

FLÁVIA GO EDWIRGENS
GO

Giovanna Bu
eno

João Victor F
alcão

joao victor Lei
te

Kimberlly Gro
eschel

Ana Luiza Pin
to

Mariana Neve
s

Larissa Aguiar José Matheus Mario Battistel
la Filho

Bárbara Lima

Tiago Arruda Maria Luiza S
antana

Vitória Paiva Paloma Aires Victória Márci
a Brito

Rafaela Jatob
á

Tânia Santan
a

Yara Nogueira Raihana Mari
a Cardoso

Nathália Lyra

Thâmara Vas
concelos

Mariana Sá Débora Albuq
uerque

Larissa Nunes Victoria Tavar
es

MARTA GO MARTA GO ISIS GO HENRIQUE G
O
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M Luiza Salza
no

Bianca Lucen
a

Julia Santos T
abosa

Lucas Pereira
Campos Borg

es

Laíse Roriz 5P1S2021 Cé
sar

Maria Júlia Ce
cilio

Lysa Freitas

Milena Tereza
Ferreira

5P1S2021 Si
mao

Francisco Ca
nindé

6P1S2021 Ne
to

Otávia Ruann
a Cordeiro

Ellen Kosmins
ky

Gabriel Possi
dio

Maria Eduard
a Rendall Rod
rigues de Mou

ra

Vinícius Borb
a

André Simões Gabriel Toma
z

Maria Petribú

ROSANA GO
Guilherme B.
A. de Carvalh

o
MINERVA GO MINERVA GO

Breno Melo Ana Luísa Bra
ndão

luca Damasce
no

Giovanna Cic
olo

Arthur Alencar Luciana Soar
es

João Victor B
ezerra de Mell

o
Bianca Asfora

Marina Arteiro
Costa Reis

Mateus Jatob
á

Daniel Soares
Filho

Pedro. Neves

Nathallya Tha
myres

Roberio Alcan
tara

Rodrigo Baym
a

Clinica
Médica

07:30

11:30

ANDRÉ CM CAMILA CM ANA CM FORTUNATO
CM

ANA CM

6P1S2021 Ne
to

Bárbara Lima Kimberlly Gro
eschel

Christiane Jac
ob

Ana Amorim

Ma. Bianca A
morim

Bruna Andrad
e

Maria Teresa
Wallach Gracil

iano
Lorena Rolim Breno Melo

6P1S2021 M
F Veloso

Bruno Ramos Mariana Sá Thâmara Vas
concelos

M Luiza Salza
no

Maria Petribú Stella Martins Mirela Muniz
Viana

Catarina Ram
os

Mariana Neve
s

Vulpian Neto Ana Sílvia Oli
veira

Bruna Andrad
e

Anatália Sald
anha

Bárbara Lima

ANDREZA C
M

DANIELY CM CAMILA CM JOÃO CM EDUARDO C
M

Marina Arteiro
Costa Reis

Marina Cleme
nte

Camila Menez
es

Lucas Pereira
Campos Borg

es

Ana Luiza Pin
to

Mariane Ferro Mario Battistel
la Filho

Giovanna Cic
olo

6P1S2021 Go
nsioroski

Lucas Torres
dos Reis

Paulo Barata
Matheus Selv

a

João Victor B
ezerra de Mell

o

Rodrigo Baym
a

Luísa Gonçalv
es de Frias
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Vinicius Ferrei
ra Paloma Aires

João Pedro d
e Arruda Cun

ha

Gabriela Marq
ues

Milena Tereza
Ferreira

Zenildo E. Fer
raz Segundo

Brenna Batist
a

Victória Márci
a Brito

Mariana Mont
enegro

Vitor Felipe C
osta Guedes

DANIEL CM FORTUNATO
CM

EDUARDO C
M

LÍVIA CM MARÍLIA CM

Ana Beatriz d
e Oliveira Torr

es
Laíse Roriz Mateus Jatob

á

Maria Eduard
a Virgínia de

Oliveira Correi
a

Daniel Soares
Filho

Felipe da silv
a Caldeira

Natália Nunes Nathallya Tha
myres

Samira Paulin
o

Dara Almeida

7P1S2021 Sa
ntos

Pedro Duarte
Melo e Silva

Otávia Ruann
a Cordeiro

Tiago Arruda Gabriel Salda
nha

Hanna Leal Victoria Tavar
es

7P1S2021 Fr
eire

Camila Freita
s

Beatriz Agra

Frederico Lin
s E Silva

Carime Magal
hães

Raihana Mari
a Cardoso

Tânia Santan
a

Ana Carolina
Melo Tabosa

LEVY CM LEVY CM PAULO CM MÁRCIA CM MIRELLA CM

Maria Júlia C
arvalho

Maria Luiza S
antana

Yshua Melo Luciana Soar
es

Ana Beatriz F
ernandes

Ana Julia Mo
nteiro

Larissa Nunes Nathália Lyra Maria Alice de
Oliveira

Beatriz Ribeir
o

André Simões Luiz Miranda Victor Piola Matheus Soei
ro

5P1S2021 Si
mao

Artur Macedo
Simas

Maria Eduard
a Rodrigues C

osta

Vinícius Borb
a

Rafaela Jatob
á

Guilherme B.
A. de Carvalh

o

Lucas Leao
Mateus Jatob

á Naiara Ribeiro João Lago
Maria Teresa

Wallach Gracil
iano

LUCAS CM PAULO CM PRISCILA CM MARÍLIA CM PAULO CM

5P1S2021 To
rres

Maria Eduard
a Ramos

Livia Lima 5P1S2021 Co
rtez

Ana Luísa Bra
ndão

Débora Albuq
uerque

Rafael Cameri
no

Marilia Araujo
da Silva

Pedro Martine
lli

Bruna Lippo

Filipe Câmara Raihana Mari
a Cardoso

Rebeca Leite Rodrigo Villarr
oel

Cecilia Lira

Gabriel Possi
dio Larissa Aguiar Pedro. Neves Letícia Asfora

João Pedro d
e Arruda Cun

ha

Maria Guedes
Maria Eduard
a Carvalho Ve
lozo de Melo

Stella Martins Júlia Portela RENATA CM

MÁRCIA CM PRISCILA CM REBECCA C
M

PRISCILA CM Beatriz Lages
Zolin

Ana Maria Li
ma

Gabriela Sant
os

Lysa Freitas Maria Eduard
a Aquino

Caio Coelho
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Beatriz Tenóri
o

Kildare Filho Eduarda Albu
querque

Rafael Carrilh
o

Gabriel Diniz

Enzo Leite
Maria Eduard
a Araújo Cala

do

Maria Eduard
a Rendall Rod
rigues de Mou

ra

5P1S2021 Fe
rnandes

Guilherme Tei
xeira

Livia Lima Sofia Rios Vanessa Tenó
rio

Alana Pereira Laíse Roriz

MIRELLA CM Marilia Araujo
da Silva

M Luiza Salza
no

SABRINA CM WALTER CM

5P1S2021 Cé
sar

REBECCA C
M

Diego Romag
uera

Yara Nogueira

Carlos Eduar
do Pelinca

Roberio Alcan
tara

Lucas Lopes
Tavares de M

elo

Bianca Lucen
a

Francisco Ca
nindé

Ana Gabriela
Leal Cavalcan

ti

5P1S2021 Ch
acon cecilia gama

Gabriel Toma
z

Anna Karolina Vitória Paiva Fernanda Vas
concelos

Emanuella Fig
uereido

Laryssa Araúj
o

Lorena Neves

Clinica
Médica

13:00

17:00

FLÁVIO CM ALINE CM ANA CM GABRIELA C
M

MARCELA C
M

Thuany Mede
iros

Debora Prado Nathallya Tha
myres

Camila Pereir
a

Laura Torres

Caio Martins Giovana De L
uca

Camila Coutin
ho

Giovanna Bue
no

Maria Luisa M
aximino

Carmem Lary
ssa Lima de

Queiroz

Maria Eduard
a Rodrigues C

osta

Maria Eduard
a Carvalho Ve
lozo de Melo

Isabela Wand
erley Tamires Brito

Fabiano Ferre
ira

Marina Silveir
a

João Cavalca
nte

Gabriela Vieir
a

Vitoria Nasci
mento

Bianca Dalia Isabelle Mato
s

Ana Luiza Po
ntes

Brenna Batist
a

Brunna Haime
nis

FREDERICO
CM

ANA CM ALINE CM JORGE CM PRISCILA CM

Lucas Albuqu
erque

Larissa Chave
s

Arthur Azeved
o

Victória Márci
a Brito

Vitor Felipe C
osta Guedes

Alexandre Pai
va

Rafael Rayol Midian Maced
o Dantas

João Victor F
alcão

Christiane Jac
ob

Alice Moraes luca Damasce
no

Eraldo Barbos
a

Maria.Eduard
a Abrantes

Giovanna Cic
olo

Daniel Silva Oswaldo Neto Luiz Miranda Maria Eduard
a Seixas

Breno Melo

Thamires Flor Clovis Neto Bruno Barrett
o

Marina Cleme
nte

Ana Lorena C
ordeiro
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GABRIELA C
M

PAULO CM FILIPE CM PAULO CM LUCAS CM

Alice Pimente
l Venicius Silv

a

7P1S2021 Vie
ira

Ana Christina
Curado

Albertim Orest
e Santos

Luísa Gonçalv
es de Frias

Eduardo Cés
ar Ummen

Maria Luisa Vi
laça Flavia Fialho

José Luis Per
ez Rodriguez

Neto

Stefanny Vera
s

Saulo Paz Luiza Viana João Paulo A
morim

José Matheus Camila Diniz

Andrielly Sou
za

Sarah Bastos Marina Batista Julia Pierre Andressa Soa
res

Maria Eduard
a Seixas

Nathália Lyra Mirela Muniz
Viana

Maria Luiza S
antana

MÁRCIA CM REBECCA C
M

5P1S2021 Alb
uquerque

Carime Magal
hães

Larissa Aguiar Iasmim Lins

7P1S2021 Fr
eire

Natália Gome
s

Maria Luisa Vi
laça

Bruno Ramos

Maria Bezerra Maria Gomes

WALTER CM

Carlos Eduard
o Vieira Guerr

a

Gabriel Castr
o

Natália de Abr
eu Ferreira

Ellen Kosmins
ky

Lucas Torres
dos Reis

Serviço de
Pronto
Atendimento

07:00

13:00

BLOQUEADO
1

DANIEL SPA DANIEL SPA DANIEL SPA BLOQUEADO
5

Otávia Ruann
a Cordeiro

Victoria Tavar
es

Brunna Haime
nis

Rafael Rayol Giovanna Bue
no

Gabriela Vieir
a

Sabrina Caval
cante

Natália Gome
s

Isadora Costa

Victor Piola Rafael Cameri
no

Leticia Silva

Serviço de
Pronto
Atendimento


MARIA SPA JÚLIA SPA ANA SPA MARIA SPA NICOLE SPA
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13:00

17:00

Ana Carolina
Melo Tabosa

Bruno Veiga Giovana De L
uca

Arthur Fraga Lucas Oliveira

Ana Luiza Pir
es Pereira

Camila Pereir
a

João Victor B
ezerra de Mell

o
Debora Prado

Maria Cecília
Holanda

Iasmim Lins
Carmem Lary
ssa Lima de

Queiroz
Paloma Aires Júlia Silveira

Tânia Santan
a

Juliana Pelinc
a F T Pereira

Bárbara Lima Vinícius Borb
a

Leonardo Sim
ões

Victor Freitas

Saúde
Mental
07:30

11:30

DENNYS PSI
Q

DENNYS PSI
Q

FRED PSIQ BLOQUEADO HENRIQUE P
SIQ

Ana Beatriz M
elo

Camila Menez
es

7P1S2021 Vie
ira

Isabela Wand
erley

Raíssa Diniz Larissa Chave
s

Marcela Almei
da

João Victor F
alcão

Ana Gabriela
de Siqueira G

uedes
Maria Tenório Laura Torres

Mario Battistel
la Filho

Gabriela Falc
ão Hazin

Rebeca Leite Débora Sobra
l

Yshua Melo

LUIZ PSIQ LILIANE PSIQ LUIZ PSIQ

Hanna Cavalc
anti

Camilla Santa
na

Ana Luiza Pir
es Pereira

Maria Araújo Ana Amorim Juliana Ramp
che

Danilo Lins Bruna Caló Al
buquerque

Felipe Japhet Emanuel Lima

JÁDIA PSIQ

Danielly Kosm
insky

José Zeferino

Saúde
Mental
13:00

17:00

HUGO PSIQ DENNYS PSI
Q

FRED PSIQ HUGO PSIQ SEMINÁRIO
P.

Maysa Ferraz Beatriz Andra
de

Cristiana Arrai
s

Ana Luiza Pin
to

Daniela Lima

Victor Costa Carolina Ferrã
o Monteiro

Estevão Guer
ra

Sthefane Frag
oso

Laura Mattos
Cabral

Lysa Freitas Fabiano Ferre
ira

vitoria cavalca
nti

Bruno Moroni Livia Lima

Eduarda Albu
querque

Bruna Lima Ádonis Pereir
a de Melo

Cecília Ávila Marina Silveir
a

Lorena Rolim Arthur Figuerô
a

RACKEL PSI
Q

Pedro Duarte
Melo e Silva

João Martins Gabriela Sarin
ho
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Lays Freitas Gabrielly Matt
os

Gabriela Pires
Guilherme Cin
tra de Andrad

e

Juliana Marin
ho

Hendersson C
avalcanti

João Júdice


